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200802190000
66880

02/19/2008
12:25:04

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
DANNY C

200502100000
66090

200802060000
49620

02/06/2008
01:23:34

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
HARRY REED
IV

200408120004
54360

200802060000
49640

02/06/2008
01:23:36

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
RIGGS
RICKEY

200111020004
73861

Other:SEE
INST

200802060000
49600

02/06/2008
01:23:32

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES ATCHISON
LEWIS E

199701130000
13181

Other:SEE
INST

200802190000
66910

02/19/2008
12:25:07

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES FETTEROLF
GEORGE M

200202120000
73711

Other:SEE
INST

200802190000
66890

02/19/2008
12:25:05

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BEANE, JOHN
GARY

200105160001
98911

Other:SEE
INST


