Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/02; Name= MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802190000 66880	02/19/2008 12:25:04	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, DANNY C					200502100000 66090	
	02/06/2008 01:23:34	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE HARRY REED IV					200408120004 54360	
200802060000 49640	02/06/2008 01:23:36	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, RIGGS RICKEY					200111020004 73861	Other:SEE INST
200802060000 49600	02/06/2008 01:23:32	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	ATCHISON LEWIS E					199701130000 13181	Other:SEE INST
200802190000 66910	02/19/2008 12:25:07	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	FETTEROLF GEORGE M					200202120000 73711	Other:SEE INST
200802190000 66890	02/19/2008 12:25:05	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BEANE, JOHN GARY					200105160001 98911	Other:SEE INST